JAMES JOYCE AND THE
MATTER OF PARIS

CATHERINE. FLYNN
University of California, Berkeley

55 CAMBRIDGE




Contents

List of Figures
Acknowledgments

Introduction: The Matter of Paris

1 Paris Encountered: 1902/03 Writings
The Photopostcards
The Aesthetic Essay and Notes: From an Aesthetics of Stasis to an
Art of Motion
The Epiphany

2 Paris Recognized: Stephen Hero and Portrait
Parisian Stephen
Emma’s Body as a Corporal Asset
The Dark Flows of the Red-Light District
Trembling Joy: Emma’s Wild and Languid Smell and Rimbaud’s
Black Vowel
An Aesthetics of Desire
A Sentient Thought

3 Paris Digested: “Lestrygonians”
" Dujardin’s Succession of Short Phrases
Bloom’s Osmosis
Eating Molly’s Mumbled Words
An Aesthetic of Open Bodies
Mity Cheese Digests All but Itself
Mrs Breen’s Open Purse

4 DParis Reenvisioned: “Circe”
Zoe, the Womancity
Flaubert and the Play of Desire
Nerval, Paralogism, and the Seepage of Dreams
Rimbaud and Endless Farce
An Art of Pleasurable Waste and of Wasteful Pleasure

page vii

viii

19
23

34
54

73
75
77

81
88

93
98

107
110
113
117
121
124

128
130
138
144
151
155



vi Contents

s Paris Profanely llluminated: Joyce’s Walter Benjamin
Weriting around Joyce
Apollinaire’s Mechanical Children
Aragon’s Waking Dreams

Benjamin’s Profane Illumination and Image Space
Rudy

6 Paris Compounded: Finnegans Wake
He Could Not Tell What He Did Ale
I’'m Enormously Full of That Foreigner
No Dung on the Road?
Aesthetic Sociality

Afterword

Index

169
169
175
179
186

197

202
205
210
219
230

236

237



	Inhaltsverzeichnis
	[Seite 1]
	[Seite 2]
	[Seite 3]


