JAMES JOYCE AND THE MATTER OF PARIS

CATHERINE FLYNN

University of California, Berkeley



Contents

List of Figures Acknowledgments Introduction: The Matter of Paris		<i>page</i> vii viii 1
	The Photopostcards	23
	The Aesthetic Essay and Notes: From an Aesthetics of Stasis to an	
	Art of Motion	34
	The Epiphany	54
2	Paris Recognized: Stephen Hero and Portrait	69
	Parisian Stephen	73
	Emma's Body as a Corporal Asset	75
	The Dark Flows of the Red-Light District	77
	Trembling Joy: Emma's Wild and Languid Smell and Rimbaud's	
	Black Vowel	81
	An Aesthetics of Desire	88
	A Sentient Thought	93
3	Paris Digested: "Lestrygonians"	98
	Dujardin's Succession of Short Phrases	107
	Bloom's Osmosis	110
	Eating Molly's Mumbled Words	113
	An Aesthetic of Open Bodies	117
	Mity Cheese Digests All but Itself	121
	Mrs Breen's Open Purse	124
4	Paris Reenvisioned: "Circe"	128
	Zoe, the Womancity	130
	Flaubert and the Play of Desire	138
	Nerval, Paralogism, and the Seepage of Dreams	144
	Rimbaud and Endless Farce	151
	An Art of Pleasurable Waste and of Wasteful Pleasure	155

vi Contents

5	Paris Profanely Illuminated: Joyce's Walter Benjamin	169
	Writing around Joyce	169
	Apollinaire's Mechanical Children	175
	Aragon's Waking Dreams	179
	Benjamin's Profane Illumination and Image Space	186
	Rudy	197
6	Paris Compounded: Finnegans Wake	202
	He Could Not Tell What He Did Ale	205
	I'm Enormously Full of That Foreigner	210
	No Dung on the Road?	219
	Aesthetic Sociality	230
Αf	Afterword	
In	dex	237